H-18
High voltage converters
with isolation
®
 re
gi
st
er

o.
 K
G
 SYKO Gesellschaft für Leistungselektronik mbH • Phone +49(0)6182/9352-0 • Fax +49(0)6182/9352-15 • www.syko.de • email: info@syko.de
Ue Ua Ia Bestell- Preis/€ Preis/€
V V A bezeichnung 1 - 3 4 - 9
900 - 2500 24 5,6A UIC 05.ESP 01 / 36V Notstartversion
24 8,3 UIC 05.ESP 01 / 24V Notstartversion
700 - 1280 24 15 UIC 05.ESP 02 / 24V Notstarversion
110 3,2 UIC 05 ESP 02 / 110V Notstartversion
1000VAC  1200/1500DC
up to 110 Watt
Ui Po Uo Io Model number
V W V A
stat./dyn.1)
800 - 1400 V AC 110 / 55°C 24 4 / 4,5 UIC01.U10AC.024.045
16 2/3 / 50Hz 100 / 70°C 36 2,6 / 3,0 UIC01.U10AC.036.030
only sinus natural 72 1,3 / 1,5 UIC01.U10AC.072.015
convection 110 0,9 / 1,0 UIC01.U10AC.110.010
800 - 2600 V DC 110 / 55°C 24 4 / 4,5 UIC01.U15DC.024.045
3600V / 2ms 100 / 70°C 36 2,6 / 3,0 UIC01.U15DC.036.030
natural 72 1,3 / 1,5 UIC01.U15DC.072.015
convection 110 0,9 / 1,0 UIC01.U15DC.110.010
Limited transient strength and single isolation
110 Watt available up to Ta = 70°C with forced ventilation (Option)
Start-up operation exklusive
sales by Schaltbau München / www.schaltbau.de